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Title

Atomic Dog

Billie Jean (Long Version)
Foxey Lady

The Fool (Live)

The Message From The Soul Sisters

I'm Tired, I'm Tired, I'm Tired (Things B...

Mama Feelgood

What Do | Have To Do To Prove My Lo...

Ladies Night

You Can Do It

Take It! (feat. Bernard Wright)
Stone, Cold Hustler

Junk Yard Jam

Sweeter Than Candy

Feel The Heartbeat

Super Good (Answer To Super Bad) Pa...
You Can't Love Me If You Don't Respec...

You Got To Have A Job (If You Don't W...

Take Me Just As | Am

Zombies

Kiss Me On My Neck

Oh Lord (Take Me Back)
Red Clay

Them and Us (Bonus Track)
The Roadie Song

Hum Along And Dance

It's My Thing (You Can't Tell Me Who T...

Think (About It)
Mama's Got a Bag of Her Own
Answer to Mother Popcorn

Mountains (Extended Version)

Time
4:46
6:23
4:58
6:57
5:25
2:28
4:23
2:28
3:33
4:02
6:39
6:57
3:41
4:22
5:37
5:35
5:33
4:15
5:36
4:22
4:42
5:35
4:19

12:12
5:26
4:42
8:39
4:01
4:29
4:02
3:25
9:54

House of Funk #38 (06/06/25)

32 songs, 2.8 hours, 343.8 MB

Album

Greatest Hits

Thriller (25th Anniversary) [Deluxe Editi...
The Essential Cyril Neville 1994-2007
Operation Funk (Live)

James Brown's Original Funky Divas
James Brown's Original Funky Divas
James Brown's Original Funky Divas

James Brown's Original Funky Divas

Celebration: The Best Of Kool & the Ga...

Shelter

Empire Central

GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER
GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER

Ultimate Collection

Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra...

James Brown's Original Funky Divas
James Brown's Original Funky Divas
James Brown's Original Funky Divas
James Brown's Original Funky Divas
Like Water For Chocolate

"Awaken, My Love!"

Mama's Gun

Wines & Spirits

Red Clay

Second Time Round

The Grand Tour

Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra...

James Brown's Original Funky Divas
Tribute to My Soul Sisters
Tribute to My Soul Sisters
Tribute to My Soul Sisters

Mountains (Extended Version)

Artist
George Clinton
Michael Jackson

Cyril Neville
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Cory Henry & The Funk Apostles

Vicki Anderson
Marva Whitney

Lyn Collins

Marva Whitney
Kool & The Gang
The Brand New Heavies
Snarky Puppy

D.C. Scorpio

Junk Yard Band
The Gap Band

The Treacherous Three
Vicki Anderson

Lyn Collins

Marva Whitney

Lyn Collins
Common

Childish Gambino
Erykah Badu
Rahsaan Patterson
Freddie Hubbard
Cymande

Aaron Neville

The Jackson 5
Marva Whitney
Martha High
Martha High
Martha High

Prince & The Revolution


E. Taylor Atkins

E. Taylor Atkins
Cold Blooded


