

House of Funk #38 (06/06/25) 32 songs, 2.8 hours, 343.8 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Atomic Dog	4:46	Greatest Hits	George Clinton
2	Billie Jean (Long Version)	6:23	Thriller (25th Anniversary) [Deluxe Editi	Michael Jackson
3	Foxey Lady	4:58	The Essential Cyril Neville 1994-2007	Cyril Neville
4	The Fool (Live)	6:57	Operation Funk (Live)	Cory Henry & The Funk Apostles
5	The Message From The Soul Sisters	5:25	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Vicki Anderson
6	I'm Tired, I'm Tired, I'm Tired (Things B	2:28	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Marva Whitney
7	Mama Feelgood	4:23	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Lyn Collins
8	What Do I Have To Do To Prove My Lo	2:28	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Marva Whitney
9	Ladies Night	3:33	Celebration: The Best Of Kool & the Ga	Kool & The Gang
10	You Can Do It	4:02	Shelter	The Brand New Heavies
11	Take It! (feat. Bernard Wright)	6:39	Empire Central	Snarky Puppy
12	Stone, Cold Hustler	6:57	GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER	D.C. Scorpio
13	Junk Yard Jam	3:41	GO GO LIVE AT THE CAPITAL CENTER	Junk Yard Band
14	Sweeter Than Candy	4:22	Ultimate Collection	The Gap Band
15	Feel The Heartbeat	5:37	Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra	The Treacherous Three
16	Super Good (Answer To Super Bad) Pa	5:35	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Vicki Anderson
17	You Can't Love Me If You Don't Respec	5:33	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Lyn Collins
18	You Got To Have A Job (If You Don't W	4:15	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Marva Whitney
19	Take Me Just As I Am	5:36	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Lyn Collins
20	Cold Blooded	4:22	Like Water For Chocolate	Common
21	Zombies	4:42	"Awaken, My Love!"	Childish Gambino
22	Kiss Me On My Neck	5:35	Mama's Gun	Erykah Badu
23	Oh Lord (Take Me Back)	4:19	Wines & Spirits	Rahsaan Patterson
24	Red Clay	12:12	Red Clay	Freddie Hubbard
25	Them and Us (Bonus Track)	5:26	Second Time Round	Cymande
26	The Roadie Song	4:42	The Grand Tour	Aaron Neville
27	Hum Along And Dance	8:39	Kurtis Blow Presents The History Of Ra	The Jackson 5
28	It's My Thing (You Can't Tell Me Who T	4:01	James Brown's Original Funky Divas	Marva Whitney
29	Think (About It)	4:29	Tribute to My Soul Sisters	Martha High
30	Mama's Got a Bag of Her Own	4:02	Tribute to My Soul Sisters	Martha High
31	Answer to Mother Popcorn	3:25	Tribute to My Soul Sisters	Martha High
32	Mountains (Extended Version)	9:54	Mountains (Extended Version)	Prince & The Revolution